


WITH OLIVES AND PITA

STARTERS

CHICKEN FILLETS

HUMMUS

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE

6.40

5.90

5.90

GREEK SAUSAGE 5.30

MELTED FETA CHEESE 5.30

SOUP OF THE DAY................................................................................ 5.20

ADD 4 x SIDES ABOVE TO MAKE YOUR OWN SHARING PLATER FOR 19.50

TZAZIKI, SOURDOUGH TOAST SLICES

LEMON, OLIVE OIL, SOURDOUGH TOAST SMALL SLICES

WITH RED PEPPER AND LEMON

WITH OLIVES

SOURDOUGH TOAST AND BUTTER (ADD CHICKEN FOR £3)

..................................................................

...........................

...............

..............

BREAKFAST CLASSIC

BUTTER, GREEK GRILL JAM
SOURDOUGH TOAST............................................................................ 4.00

SMALL BREAKFAST FREE RANGE EGG.............................................
POACHED OR FRIED EGG 1x, BACON 1xCUMBERLAND SAUSAGE 1x, 
BEANS, SPINACH ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

7.50

MEDIUM BREAKFAST FREE RANGE EGGS........................................
POACHED OR FRIED EGGS 2x, BACON 2x, CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES 2x
GREEK GRILL BEANS, ROASTED TOMATOES, MUSHROOMS, 
HASHBROWN 1x, BLACK PUDDING 1x, SPINACH ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

11.50

EPIRUS FREE RANGE EGGS.................................................................
GRILLED HALLOUMI, POACHED EGGS, HUMMUS, RED PAPRIKA, FRESH
TOMATO, ONION AND PARSLEY SALAD, SOURDOUGH TOAST

11.50

GREEN EGGS.........................................................................................
SCRAMBLED EGGS, SMOKED SALMON FRESH HERBS, LEMON,
ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

14.90

GREEK HEALTHY FREE RANGE EGG................................................

EGGS 2 POACHED OR FRIED , FRESH TOMATOES, FETA CHEESE,
ADVOCADO WITH GREEK JAM ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

9.00

THE SPARTAN FREE RANGE EGGS.....................................................
EGGS HOW YOU LIKE THEM, SOURDOUGH TOAST, GREEK SAUSAGE, 
BACON, ROASTED TOMATOES, MUSHROOM, GREEK GRILL BEANS

13.50

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST FREE RANGE EGGS................................
EGGS 2x, HASHBROWN 2x, TOMATOES, GREEK GRILLED BEANS,
MUSHROOMS, SPINACH ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

9.00



OMELETTES
GREEK STYLE:......................................................................................
FETA CHEESE, TOMATOES, ROASTED PEPPERS, 
ONION AND OLIVES

7.50ASPARAGUS SPINACH AND RED ONION...........................................

6.00HAM & CHEESE....................................................................................

6.50BACON, CHEESE, TOMATOES.............................................................

9.00SMOKED SALMON, SPINACH, FETA CHEESE...................................
TOMATOES AND RED ONION 

MAKE YOUR OWN                                                (from)........................... 4.00

7.50

PANINI / BAPS / SANDWICHES / WRAPS

EGG MAYO.................................................................................................. 3.50
SAUSAGE & CARAMELLIZED ONION...................................................... 4.00

5.00SAUSAGE & BACON....................................................................................

SALMON MOZZARELLA & SALAD...........................................................

5.00

ADD ONE SIDES FOR: 1.00 EACH
BEANS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, HASH BROWN, 
BLACK PUDDING
AVOCADO £1.50

BACON & EGG............................................................................................ 5.00
DOUBLE BACON........................................................................................ 5.00
DOUBLE EGGS...........................................................................................

6.00SAUSAGE & BACON & EGG.......................................................................

5.00BLT...............................................................................................................

6.00CHICKEN & BACON...................................................................................

7.00EGGS AVOCADO & SALAD........................................................................

6.00PARMA HAM, TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA & PESTO............................

5.00SALAMI & CHEESE....................................................................................
HAM & CHEESE..........................................................................................

5.00TUNA & SALAD...........................................................................................

6.00TUNA, CHEESE & SALAD..........................................................................

5.00BACON & EGG...........................................................................................

7.00

5.00

SAUSAGE & EGG........................................................................................

4.00



MAINS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST................................................................

15.50

Garlic& ROSEMARRY Grilled LAMB CHOPS......................................

11.50

SALT BEEF HASH...........................................................................................

MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH, OR CHICKEN BREAST..................

(MARINATED GREEK STYLE OR PERI PERI)

CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD, CHIPS, PITA BREAD, TZATZIKI

14.50

14.50
GRILLED LAMP CHOPS 3x, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, TZATZIKI,
ROASTED ASPARAGUS ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

SPINACH, TOMATO, HUMUS AND A POACHED OR FRIED FREE RANGE EGG,
ROASTED ASPARAGUS, BUTTER GARLIC ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

CHICKEN THIGHS, SERVED WITH GREEK SALAD, (TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, 
ONION, PEPPERS, FETA CHEESE AND OLIVES

(MARINATED GREEK STYLE OR PERI PERI)

SALADS

GREEK SALAD............................................................................................
TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, ONIONS, PEPPERS, FETA CHEESE AND OLIVES

7.50

CESAR SALAD & CHICKEN......................................................................
LETTUCE, CROUTONS, PARMESAN CHEESE, CESAR SAUCE

7.50

CHIPS..........................................................................................................

HOUMOUS WITH PITA BREAD................................................................ 5.00

3.00

HALLOUMI WITH PITA BREAD................................................................ 5.00

TZATZIKI WITH PITA BREAD................................................................... 5.00

CHEESY CHIPS.......................................................................................... 4.00

SPINACH, AVOCADO WALNUTS.............................................................. 6.00
CRISPY BACON DRIZZLED WITH LEMON AND EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL



WRAPS (GRILLED)

SOUVLAKI CHICKEN AND PORK.......................................................
HOME MADE TZATZIKI, TOMATOES, RED ONION, 
CHIPS, SWEET PAPRIKA, OREGANO, WRAPPED IN WARM PITA BREAD

7.90

SOUVLAKI HALLOUMI........................................................................
HOME MADE TZATZIKI, SALAD, PEPPERS, CHIPS
SWEET PAPRIKA, OREGANO, WRAPPED IN WARM PITA BREAD

7.90

GREEK HEALTHY.................................................................................
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE, FRESH TOMATOES
FETA CHEESE WITH JAM AND PITA BREAD.

7.00

SOUVLAKI MIX.................................................................................... 10.00

CHICKEN, BACON, SALAD, MAYO...................................................... 7.00

CHICKEN BBQ SALAD......................................................................... 6.00

BREADED CHICKEN WRAP..................................................................
INFUSED WITH GARLIC, PARMESAN CHEESE,
PARSLEY, SALAD, MAYO AND APPLE CIDER
VINAIGRETTE 

7.50

STEAK AND CHEESE WRAP.................................................................
SALAD, APPLE CIDER VINAIGRETTE

10.00

HOME MADE TZATZIKI, TOMATO, RED ONION, CHIPS,
SWEET PAPRIKA, OREGANO WRAPPED IN WARM PITA BREAD

PERI PERI CHICKEN WRAP.................................................................
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST - CHICKEN THIGHS CUBES ON PERI PERI SAUCE, 
HOME MADE TZATZIKI, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, OREGANO

7.20

BURGERS
CHEESE BURGER.................................................................................. 4.00

CHEESE BURGER & EGG...................................................................... 5.00

CHEESE BURGER & BACON................................................................. 5.00

CHEESE BURGER & SAUSAGE............................................................. 6.00

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER.................................................................. 6.00

CHICKEN BURGER & SALAD............................................................... 5.00

VEGGIE BURGER & SALAD.................................................................. 5.00



DESERTS 

HEALTHY FRESH FRUIT SHARING PLATTER..........................

GRAPES, ORANGE, APPLE, BANANA AND AVOCADO

6.70
(ADD HONEY + £2)

WITH CHOCOLATE, MAPLE SYRUP AND BANANA

3.50

BACLAVA........................................................................................

ICE CREAM. ICE CREAM.............................................................

5.00

4.50

CARROT CAKE.............................................................................

3.00MUFFIN..........................................................................................

3.30

(ADD £2.50 FOR ICE CREAM, MUFFIN SERVED HOT)

VICTORIA SPONGE......................................................................

PANCAKES.....................................................................................

YOUGHURT.................................................................................... 
WITH WITH NUTS AND HONEY

(ADD ICE CREAM + £2.50, BACLAVA SERVED HOT)
5.00

2.50

We kindly decline any substitutions.
If  you have allergies or dietary requirements 

please inform a member of  staff.

Gluten free / Vegetarian / Vegan / Contain nuts.
We cannot guarantee that there will be no trace of  

nuts or gluten



SOFT DRINKS
COCA COLA.........................................1.80

DIET COKE.......................................... 1.80

7-UP....................................................... 1.80

RIO TROPICAL.................................... 1.80

FRUIT SHOOT...................................... 1.20

DR. PEPPER......................................... 1.90

RED BULL............................................ 2.50

APPLE JUICE....................................... 2.20

ORANGE JUICE................................... 2.20

APPLETIZER....................................... 2.20

TEA.......................................................2.10

HERBAL TEA.......................................

ESPRESSO........................................... 1.95

DOUBLE ESPRESSO........................... 2.45

MACCHIATO....................................... 2.60

DOUBLE MACCHIATO....................... 2.95

2.40

HOT DRINKS

FLAT WINE COFFEE.......................... 2.95

CORTADO...........................................

AMERICANO....................................... 3.10

CAPPUCCINO...................................... 3.50

LATTE.................................................. 3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE............................. 3.20

2.95

MOCHA............................................... 3.45

SYRUPS................................................

OAT OR SOYA MILK........................... 0.60

EXTRA SHOT....................................... 0.80

FREDDO EXPRESSO...................................... 3.00

ICED COFFEE  (AMERICANO, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA) 4.00

0.60

ICE COFFEE

FRAPPE............................................................4.00

ICED COFFEE  (AMERICANO, LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA) 4.00

PROSECCO.................................................. 19.00

MAKEDONIS (GREEK WHITE OR RED)... 25.00

RED (MERLOT)........................................... 19.00

WINE

1.75
EACH

SPRING WATER
TONIC WATER

SPARKLING WATER



info@greekgrillcafe.co.uk

bookings@greekgrillcafe.co.uk

enquiries@greekgrillcafe.co.uk

01908 579594

1 Harnett Drive
Wolverton

Milton Keynes
MK12 5NF


